East Geelong Football & Netball Club



eastgeelongfnc@gmail.com PO Box 714, Geelong, 3220 ABN 33 754 607 006

GENERAL COMMITTEE 2025 NOMINATION FORM

We hereby nominate
(name of proposed Committee Member)
For the office of
(proposed office of 2025 Committee – for example Secretary
On the General Committee of the East Geelong Football and Netball Club Inc for the 2025 Season.
(names and signatures of two current East Geelong Football and Netball Club Inc. members)
I hereby consent to the above nomination
(Signature of proposed Committee Member)
Date:

In accordance with Clause 15 of the Constitution of the East Geelong Football and Netball Club Inc., this notice is to be delivered to the Secretary of the Club not less than 14 days before the date fixed for holding of the Annual General Meeting (set for 17th November 2024)

If insufficient nominations are received to fill all vacancies on the General Committee, the candidates nominated shall be deemed to be elected and further nominations may be received at the AGM subject to each nominee consenting to such nomination.

If the number of nominations received is equal to the number of vacancies to be filled, the persons nominated shall be deemed to be elected.

If the number of nominations exceeds the number of vacancies to be filled, a ballot shall be held at the Annual General Meeting in accordance with the process set out in the Constitution.